8
El
ec
tr
om
ag
ne
ti

Shipping Weight
• 13.1 lbs [5.9 kg]
How to Order
MODEL SERIES TIMING OPTIONS FINISH OPTIONS
DEM680E – 606
Delayed Egress M680 EcoMag (blank)  Standard Model (Supports HUGS) 628   Satin Aluminum Clear
605   Bright Brass
-CA15S  California 15 Second Compliant 606   Satin Brass
612   Satin Bronze
-CA30S  California 30 Second Compliant 613E   Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze
629   Bright Stainless Steel
-CH  Chicago Compliant 630   Satin Stainless Steel
BSP   Black Suede Powder
DEM680E Delayed Egress Magnalock
5/16"
[8mm]